1. HIT Turnier

Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V. - 15.08.2025

Einzel

Startliste - 15.08.2025 - Runde 1 - AB 1-18

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr. Zeit

1 08:00
2 08:10
3 08:20
4 08:30
5 08:40
6 08:50
7 09:00
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Tee

1

Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Name

Muller, Tobias
Mosl, Angela
Westall, Carolin
Mager, Benedikt
Heindl, Heinz
Maier, Bertram
Moser, Hans
Obermuller, GUnter
Biebl, Stefan

Biebl, Raphael
Stockl, Max

Hartl, Florian
Wiedmann, Josef
Pilsl, Thomas

Lang, Gunter
Knollmuller, Marco
Drexler, Christoph
HeR, Florian

Muller, Moartl

Wiesmuller, Bernhard

Ingerl, Stefan

Dahlmann, Hans-Jurgen

Dahlmann, Mathilde
Holler, Dr. Alexander
Fiedler, Richard
Espermdller, Felix

Holler, Birte

Erstellt am: 14.08.2025 15:49

HCPI®
8,6
11,5
18,1
4,9
9,9
8,8
11,7
34
2,3
29,9
359
10,6
23,7
37,5
54,0
21,9
26,5
30,0
34,4
16,1
26,5
29,4
31,1
54
11,8
18,5
34,6

Anzahl an Runden

1

C.HCP
9
15

P.HCP
9
15

Heimatclub

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

Golfpark Bohmerwald

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Widmme, GC
Rottbach, GC
Rottbach, GC
Dachau, GC
Dachau, GC

Software by



Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Zeit

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

Tee

Name

Raithel, Thomas
Meier, Daniel
Behrendt, Krischan
Piest, Sandra

Harz, Albert

Mattig, Peter

Biebl, Gertraud
Meisinger, Britta
Lindinger, Hans
Kazmierczak, Thomas
Pelz, Holger

Pelz, Sabine

Escher, Norbert
Spyrka, Patrik

Beer, Maximilian
Winkler, Gregor
Klinkow, Dagmar
Escher, Karolin
Lebok, Christine
Snoeren, Kees
Becker, Andreas
RAsner, Sigrun
Lamperstorfer, Silke
Veit, Thomas
Gwiazdowski, Freddy
Volkert, Inge
Gwiazdowski, Halina
Jung, Aron

Ascher, Alexander
Pilsl, Thomas
Gwiazdowski, Melina
Knobelsdorf, Ingo
Hoeltke, Sven

Krebs, Uwe

Ziegra, Dr. Olaf

Erstellt am: 14.08.2025 15:49

HCPI®
13,8
14,4
27,8
18,4

9,3
10,5
25,8
26,5
12,9
15,0
26,2
11,5
20,7
25,0
26,8
28,4
20,1
21,8
26,3
18,7
20,4
26,5
26,5
12,7
15,8
19,8
27,3
26,7
30,7
33,7
24,9
18,3
22,5
233
28,0

C.HCP
15
16
32
23
10
11
32
32
14
17
30
15
23
28
31
32
25
27
32
21
23
32
32
14
18
25
33
30
35
39
30
21
25
26
32

P.HCP
15
16
32
23
10
11
32
32
14
17
30
15
23
28
31
32
25
27
32
21
23
32
32
14
18
25
33
30
35
39
30
21
25
26
32

Heimatclub

Erfurt, GC

Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Issum-Niederrhein, GC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Steisslingen, GC
Issum-Niederrhein, GC
Issum-Niederrhein, GC
Trier, GC

Gut Minoritenhof, G&YC
Gut Minoritenhof, G&YC
Gut Minoritenhof, G&YC
Rottbach, GC

Trier, GC

GC WeilRblau Minchen
Heimatclub unbekannt
Issum-Niederrhein, GC
Bochumer GC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Braunfels, GC Schloss
Bayerwald, G&LC
Braunfels, GC Schloss
Braunfels, GC Schloss
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Braunfels, GC Schloss
Wilkendorf Golfpark
Berlin Prenden, GC
Pankow v. Berlin, GC

Dachau, GC

Software by



Nr. Zeit

17 10:40
18  10:50
19 11:00
20 1110
21 11:20
22 1130
23 1140
24 1150
25 12:00
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Tee

Name

Obermayer, Dieter
Steinhofer, Konrad
Mezzadri, Matthias
Reifenstuhl, Peter
Loffler, Bernhard
Melchior, Helmut
Loffler, Elizabeth
Aigner, Monika
Ernst, Helmut
Knobling, Charly
Meier, Willibald
Meier, Kerstin
Gilch, Gerhard
Graf, Christian
Peter, Christian
Pompei, Oliver
Studener, Rainer
Beck, Peter

Beck, Evelyn
Studener, Doris
Feyen, Willy

Petzi, GUnter
Troxler, Stephan
Heusser, Oliver
Grathwohl, Markus
Fateh, Andreas
Grathwohl, Daniela
Fateh, Gabriele
Radspieler, Dieter
Penninger, Reinhard
Schonfelder, Jochen
Zieringer, Martin
Kunert, Robert

Reichstein, Harry

Mehringer, Dr. Renate

Kaltenecker, Stephanie

Erstellt am: 14.08.2025 15:49

HCPI®
17.9
20,6
24,6
28,0
12,3
21,7
20,7
26,0

7,4
10,9
26,4
32,1
23,4
28,1
32,6
46,4
17,6
21,3
30,6
32,7

9,0
12,6
18,9
27,1
24,5
26,2
26,5
26,5
20,1
25,9
26,5
40,2
22,2
22,7

9,9
19,9

C.HCP
20
23
28
32
13
25
26
32

8
12
30
39
27
32
37
54
20
24
37
40

9
14
21
31
28
30
32
32
23
30
30
46
25
26
13
25

P.HCP
20
23
28
32
13
25
26
32

8
12
30
39
27
32
37
54
20
24
37
40

9
14
21
31
28
30
32
32
23
30
30
46
25
26
13
25

Heimatclub
Anthal-Waginger See, GC
Dachau, GC
Mangfalltal, GC
Tegernsee Waakirchen
Guttenburg, GC Schloss
Hoslwang im Chiemgau, GC
Guttenburg, GC Schloss
Hoslwang im Chiemgau, GC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bad Herrenalb, GC
Neumarkt, GC
Neumarkt, GC
Vilsbiburg, GC
Leonhardshaun, GP
GC WeilBblau Munchen
Bayerwald, G&LC
Muanchen Valley, GC
Regensburg, G&LC
Regensburg, G&LC
Munchen Valley, GC
Donau-GC Passau-Ral3bach
Bayerwald, G&LC
Migros GolfCard
Migros GolfCard
Maxlrain, GC Schloss
Issum-Niederrhein, GC
MaxlIrain, GC Schloss
Issum-Niederrhein, GC
Tegernbach, GC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Leonhardshaun, GP
Leonhardshaun, GP
Straubing, GC
Donau-GC Passau-Ral3bach

Software by



Nr.

26

27

28

29
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Zeit

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

Tee

Name

Kurz, Thomas
Hoéppler, Thomas
Kinateder, Markus
Draxinger, Daniel
Gutsmied|, Leo
Maier, Fritz

Kurz, Jakob

Bugel, Alois
Seiher, Thomas
Kindermann, Stefan
Brandl, Benjamin
Maier, Karol
Schinko, Franz
Biebl, Ferdinand
Biebl, Dr. Josef

Schraml, Bastian

Erstellt am: 14.08.2025 15:49

HCPI®
19,1
22,2
23,8
49,8
26,4
31,6
38,0
48,1
14,5
26,3
25,6
24,1
13,4
16,1
16,4
19,4

C.HCP
21
25
27
58
30
36
44
56
16
30
29
27
15
18
18
22

P.HCP
21
25
27
58
30
36
44
56
16
30
29
27
15
18
18
22

Heimatclub
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC
Bayerwald, G&LC

Software by



